FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Michael Pilolli Marketing Manager 921 W. Harris Rd Arlington, TX 76001 Phone: 1-817-987-2030

Web: www.drjosephinc.com

Email: michaelp@drjosephinc.com

D.R. Joseph Exhibits Blown Film Control Solutions at PlastIndia 2015

D.R. Joseph is excited to announce their presence at PlastIndia 2015 held in Gujarat, India on February 5-10. DRJ will be exhibiting at this year's PlastIndia with their new India area sales representative, Hem Techsys Pvt. Ltd.

Situated in Booth 11-A14, D.R. Joseph will be showing their 3rd Generation Internal Bubble Cooling (IBC) Control System, and their LF-Sizer – Automated nonIBC Layflat Width Control System.

Visitors will have the opportunity to see a demonstration of the IBC Controller functionality, which streamlines the IBC control process with 3rd Generation IBC control technology. This latest system is the culmination of 25 years' worth of experience in IBC control, providing users with a reliable system which delivers the ability to increase extrusion rates with extra cooling, while maintaining a tight layflat tolerance for an attractive end product. The 3rd generation system also has a strong focus on interconnectivity for Internet based remote support and integration with other devices. DRJ specializes in IBC Control retrofits to existing lines, in addition to working with DRJ 3rd Gen IBC Control System many of the regions local OEMs.



D.R. Joseph will have available a demonstration unit for their nonIBC Layflat Control System, the LF-Sizer. The LF-Sizer, based on the same framework as the IBC control system, employs ultrasonics coupled with a pneumatic controller to automatically control the layflat width of nonIBC blown film production, improving saleable production, and reducing the amount of runaway resin, which in turn improves user's bottom line.

D.R. Joseph attends a number of seminars and exhibitions throughout the year, and hosts various seminars and conferences at their state of the art blown film extrusion lab in Arlington, TX. To keep up with the latest events that D.R. Joseph attends or hosts, a schedule of events can be found on their events page.

Register online for PlastIndia 2015 to avoid long lines: http://www.plastindia.org/UI/Pages/Exhibition-Visitor-Registration.aspx